HP 13255
HIGH-SPEED PARALLEL PORT MODULE
Manual Part No. 13255-91146
PRINTED
AUG-Ol-76
DATA TERMINAL
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
HEWLETT lfJ PACKARD

Replaceable Parts
Reference HP Part
Qty Description Mfr Mfr Part Number Designation Number Code
02640-60146 1 HIGH SPEED PARALLEL PORT ASSEMBLY
DATE CODE: A-1635-42
REVISION DATE: 10-23-76
CI 0180-0393 1 CAP 39UF 10V
C;~ 0160-2055 19 CAP .0lUF
C:3 0160-2055 CAP .01lJF
C4 0160-2055 CAP .01UF
C!i 0160-2055 CAP .01lJF
C6 0160-2055 CAP .01lJF
Cl 0160-2055 CAP .01UF
CIl 0160-2055 CAP .01UF
C9 0160-2055 CAP .0lUF
CIO 0160-2055 CAP .01UF
cn 0160-2055 CAP .01lJF
CI2 U160-2055 CAP .01lJF
CD 0160-2055 CAP .01lJF
Cl14 0160-2055 CAP .01UF
C:i 5 0160-2055 CAP .OlUF
Cl16 0160-2055 CAP .0lUF
C17 0160-2055 CAP .0lUF
C18 0160-2055 CAP .0lUF
C19 0160-2055 CAP .0lUF
C;~O 0160-2055 CAP .01UF
CRl 1901-0050 1 DIODE-SILICON
Rl 1810-0164 1 NETWORK-RES DIP
R;~ 1810-0121 1 RES NET 8 x 1 K
R3 1810-0163 1 RES NET 8 x 200
R4 0683-4725 2 RES 4700 5% .25
RS 0683-1015 1 RES 100 5% .25
REi 0683-4725 RES 4700 5% .25
R7' 0683-2215 2 RES 220 5% .25
REi 0683-2215 RES 220 5% .25
U11 1820-1217 1 IC SN74LS151 N
U12 1820-1818 1 IC DIG 74LS161
U13 1820-1418 3 IC SN74LS42N
U18 1820-1201 4 IC SN74LS08N
U19 1820-1440 1 IC SN74LS279N
un 1820-1209 6 IC SN74LS38N
U22 1820-1197 3 IC SN74LSOON
U23 1820-1201 IC SN74LS08N
U24 1820-1208 3 IC SN74LS32N
U25 1820-1418 IC SN74LS42N
U26 1820-1195 5 IC SN74LS175N
U27 1820-1195 IC SN74LS175N
U28 1820-1199 2 IC SN74LS04N
U29 1820-1197 IC SN74LSOON
U31 1820-1209 IC SN74LS38N
U32 1820-1208 IC SN74LS32N
U33 1820-1199 IC SN74LS04N
U34 1820-1196 1 IC SN74LS174N
U35 1820-1201 IC SN74LS08N
U36 1820-1470 4 IC SN74LS157N
U37 1820-1470 IC SN74LS157N
U38 1820-1418 IC SN74LS42N
U39 1820-1211 2 IC SN74LS86N
U41 1820-1201 IC SN74LS08N
U42 1820-1208 IC SN74LS32N
U43 1820-1216 1 IC SN74LS138N
U44 1820-1194 4 IC SN74LS193N
U45 1820-1194 IC SN74LS193N
U46 1820-1194 IC SN74LS193N
U47 1820-1194 IC SN74LS193N
U48 1820-1470 IC SN74LS157N
U49 1820-1470 IC SN74LS157N
U51 1820-1197 IC SN74LSOON
U52 1820-1195 IC SN74LS175N
U53 1820-1209 IC SN74LS38N
U54 1820-1368 4 IC DM8096N
U55 1820-1368 IC DM8096N
U56 1820-1368 IC DM8096N